ENRICO BRUNO s.1.1.

APPARECCHI SCIENTIFICI
SANITARI - INDUSTRIALI

o0,
oY

Over 50 years in cooperation with the health world, the scientific research, the environmental and quality control world

Cryovials con filetto interno e tappo a vite

Questi cryotubes sono prodotti secondo lo stato dell’arte in impianti di stampaggio di precisione
con l'utilizzo di polipropilene vergine ad alta purezza (Grado Medicale Classe VI USP — conforme a

US FDA 21 CFR — esente da lattice e metalli pesanti)

Progettati per la conservazione criogenica a lungo termine di campioni biologici, tutti i tipi di

cellule e qualsiasi enzima o reagenti.

Dotati di tappo a vite stampato "leak-proof design" con guarnizione in silicone atossico per
garantire la massima ermeticita.

SCopo una guarnizione in silicone atossico per ottimizzare la tenuta del tappo.

Questi cryovials sono progettati per utilizzi con azoto liquido in fase gassosa ed incorporano a tale l
T~

Costruiti per utilizzi nel campo temperature -196 / +121°C

La graduazione serigrafata con ampia area di scrittura rende semplice I'identificazione.

.

Il disegno della base a stella consente utilizzi con una sola mano, particolarmente insieme all’utilizzo del rack portavials ad

incastro.

L'anello in silicone di questi cryovials &€ prodotto con materiali e sostanze sotto il codice 21 regolazione federale, 21 CFR ed

adempie le norme USP - Classe VI per i vials e tappi in plastica.

Certificati IVD.

Sterilizzazione per irraggiamento (validazione 1SO 11137 SAL10-6)

Certificati DNase, RNase e pyrogen-free.

Confezionamenti interni in busta sigillata da 25 pezzi.

Codice

53011308

53012308

53012368

53015308

Descrizione

Cryovials 1,0 ml -
h 41,2 mm
Cryovials 1,8 ml -
h 47,5 mm
Cryovials 1,8 ml -
h 46,2 mm
Cryovials 4,5 ml -
h 90,3 mm

Cap.totale ml

1,0

1,8

1,8

4,5

Diam.esterno

mm
12,3

12,3

12,3

12,3

Altezza mm

41,2

47,5

46,2

90,3

Tipo di fondo

conico c/base a
stella
tondo c/base a
stella
tondo

tondo c/base a
stella

Pezzi per
conf.
1000 (40x25)

1000 (40x25)
1000 (40x25)

500 (20x25)

1/2



ENRICO BRUNOs.r.. ~eo,

B0 ©
APPARECCHI SCIENTIFICI % T A
SANITARI - INDUSTRIALI Q10
|
Over 50 years in cooperation with the health world, the scientific research, the environmental and quality control world
Codice Descrizione Cap.totale ml Diam.esterno Altezzamm Tipo di fondo Pezzi per conf.
mm
53015368 Cryovials 4,5 ml - 4,5 12,3 89,0 tondo 500 (20x25)

h 89,0 mm

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

