



Over 50 years in cooperation with the health world, the scientific research, the environmental and quality control world

## Cryovials with internal thread and screw cap

These cryotubes are manufactured according to the state of the art in precision molding plants using high purity virgin polypropylene (Medical Grade Class VI USP - compliant with US FDA 21 CFR - free from latex and heavy metals)

Designed for long-term cryogenic storage of biological samples, all cell types and any enzymes or reagents.

Equipped with "leak-proof design" molded screw cap with non-toxic silicone gasket to ensure maximum airtightness.

These cryovials are designed for use with liquid nitrogen in the gaseous phase and incorporate for this purpose a non-toxic silicone gasket to optimize the seal of the cap.

Built for use in the temperature range -196 / + 121 ° C

Screen printed graduation with large writing area makes identification easy.

The design of the star base allows for one-handed use, particularly in conjunction with the use of the interlocking vials rack.

The silicone ring of these cryovials is manufactured with materials and substances under federal regulation code 21, 21 CFR and complies with USP - Class VI standards for plastic vials and caps.

IVD certificates.

Sterilization by irradiation (ISO 11137 SAL 10-6 validation)

DNase, RNase and pyrogen-free certified.

Internal packaging in sealed bag of 25 pieces.

Code	Description	Total cap ml	External diameter mm	Height mm	Bottom type	Pieces per pack.
53011308	Cryovials 1,0 ml - h 41,2 mm	1.0	12.3	41.2	conical with star base	1000 (40x25)
53012308	Cryovials 1,8 ml - h 47,5 mm	1,8	12,3	47,5	tondo c/base a stella	1000 (40x25)
53012368	Cryovials 1,8 ml - h 46,2 mm	1,8	12,3	46,2	tondo	1000 (40x25)
53015308	Cryovials 4,5 ml - h 90,3 mm	4,5	12,3	90,3	tondo c/base a stella	500 (20x25)
53015368	Cryovials 4,5 ml - h 89.0 mm	4,5	12,3	89,0	tondo	500 (20x25)

